



**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 562**

November 10, 1999 – Offered by Representatives DUFF, GOETSCH, COLON and FOTI.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 2, line 7: after “The” insert “district attorney of”.
- 3 **2.** Page 2, line 7: delete “executive”.
- 4 **3.** Page 2, line 8: after “The” insert “sheriff of”.
- 5 **4.** Page 2, line 8: delete “executive”.
- 6 **5.** Page 2, line 9: after “The” insert “district attorney of”.
- 7 **6.** Page 2, line 9: delete “executive”.
- 8 **7.** Page 2, line 10: after “The” insert “district attorney of”.
- 9 **8.** Page 2, line 10: delete “administrator”.
- 10 **9.** Page 2, line 11: after “The” insert “district attorney of”.
- 11 **10.** Page 2, line 11: delete “executive”.

